
Lap 

(144) Lennart Koester 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

13:07:26.783 
13:08:22.788 
13:09:18.480 
13:10:14.020 

Lap Tm 

57.293 
56.005 
55.692 
55.540 

S1 Tm 

25.521 
24.553 
24.180 
24.161 

S2 Tm 

15.299 
15.089 
15.181 
15.026 

S3 Tm 

16.473 
16.363 
16.331 
16.353 

Lap 

(125) Julian Duemmer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(114) Tim Hansler 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(199) Dimitar Lazarov 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(139) Bendix Schulte 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(101) Bruno Gajewski R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(103) Kilian Kommer R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(115) Ben Falke R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(136) Leon Kamrad R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(156) Matej Vondracek 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(150) Max Oeljeklaus R 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(142) Eliah Diekriede R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

(178) Connor Haufe R 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Time of Day 

13:07:26.013 
13:08:22.032 
13:09:18.108 
13:10:13.037 
13:11:07.795 

13:07:26.081 
13:08:27.264 
13:09:22.422 
13:10:17.417 

13:07:25.943 
13:08:21.696 
13:09:18.342 
13:10:13.599 

13:07:37.910 
13:08:33.769 
13:09:29.306 
13:10:24.611 

13:07:41.434 
13:08:37.031 
13:09:32.425 
13:10:27.761 

13:07:38.191 
13:08:34.121 
13:09:29.881 
13:10:25.338 

13:07:28.128 
13:08:24.152 
13:09:19.877 
13:10:15.337 

13:07:30.268 
13:08:25.961 
13:09:21.537 
13:10:17.098 

13:07:37.419 
13:08:33.741 
13:09:29.867 
13:10:25.723 

13:07:22.463 
13:08:18.868 
13:09:15.120 
13:10:11.132 
13:11:07.172 

13:07:25.007 
13:08:21.515 
13:09:18.254 
13:10:14.462 

13:07:24.938 
13:08:21.386 
13:09:28.133 
13:10:24.553 

Lap Tm 

56.780 
56.019 
56.076 
54.929 
54.758 

56.151 
1:01.183 

55.158 
54.995 

56.930 
55.753 
56.646 
55.257 

56.310 
55.859 
55.537 
55.305 

56.525 
55.597 
55.394 
55.336 

56.904 
55.930 
55.760 
55.457 

56.633 
56.024 
55.725 
55.460 

56.358 
55.693 
55.576 
55.561 

57.172 
56.322 
56.126 
55.856 

57.142 
56.405 
56.252 
56.012 
56.040 

56.637 
56.508 
56.739 
56.208 

57.157 
56.448 

1:06.747 
56.420 

S1 Tm 

25.003 
24.956 
24.476 
23.863 
23.837 

24.507 
28.468 
23.999 
23.947 

25.067 
24.250 
24.799 
24.055 

24.588 
24.371 
24.165 
24.030 

24.829 
24.239 
24.176 
24.103 

25.221 
24.586 
24.281 
24.062 

24.678 
24.317 
24.203 
24.119 

24.767 
24.391 
24.200 
24.102 

25.001 
24.618 
24.496 
24.351 

24.989 
24.692 
24.529 
24.339 
24.399 

24.753 
24.942 
24.829 
24.756 

25.075 
24.583 
25.203 
24.723 

S2 Tm 

15.279 
14.862 
15.054 
14.731 
14.753 

15.236 
16.290 
14.879 
14.826 

15.365 
15.205 
15.508 
14.881 

15.142 
15.023 
14.945 
14.977 

15.195 
14.928 
14.901 
14.976 

15.232 
15.020 
15.087 
14.995 

15.446 
15.317 
15.112 
15.012 

15.059 
14.945 
15.003 
15.084 

15.318 
15.077 
15.077 
14.966 

15.418 
15.142 
15.140 
15.100 
15.127 

15.379 
15.250 
15.135 
15.116 

15.306 
15.154 

15.133 

S3 Tm 

16.498 
16.201 
16.546 
16.335 
16.168 

16.408 
16.425 
16.280 
16.222 

16.498 
16.298 
16.339 
16.321 

16.580 
16.465 
16.427 
16.298 

16.501 
16.430 
16.317 
16.257 

16.451 
16.324 
16.392 
16.400 

16.509 
16.390 
16.410 
16.329 

16.532 
16.357 
16.373 
16.375 

16.853 
16.627 
16.553 
16.539 

16.735 
16.571 
16.583 
16.573 
16.514 

16.505 
16.316 
16.775 
16.336 

16.776 
16.711 

16.564 
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Posted         h
Steward Sebastian Schelchshorn:

RMC Germany Round 6 
Mini 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 13:05:13 

Mülsen 1,315 Km 

11.10.2025 13:05 


